QUICK SPECS
LGX
6
2RU
144
MODULE TYPE
LGX ADAPTER
PANELS

12-24 Rack Mount Screws 6 6 —
10-32 Thin Nyloc Nut 18-8 SS 2 2 —
ORDERING INFORMATION
Instructions: Choose between the following options:
1. Panel Assembly: Choose from two configurations (LGX Interconnect Panels/Bulkheads or LGX Cassettes) tailored to meet specific
installation and cable management needs.
2. Customize your own 2RU Flush Mount Panels: Purchase the faceplate and rear frame according to the required adapters (LGX
Interconnect Panels/Bulkheads or LGX Cassettes).
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ASSEMBLED
FT02FMFP-6LGX-INTERCONNECT Fiber Patch Panel, Flush Mount, 2RU LGX Interconnect Panels/Bulkheads Panel Assembly;
Holds up to 6 LGX Interconnects/Bulkheads; Includes Cable Management Frame.
FT02FMFP-6LGX-CASSETTES Fiber Patch Panel, Flush Mount, 2RU LGX Cassettes Panel Assembly;
Holds up to 6 LGX Cassettes; Includes Cable Management Frame.
UNASSEMBLED
FT02FMFP-6LGX-FACEPLATE Fiber Patch Panel, Flush Mount, 2RU Faceplate Only, for LGX Interconnect Panels/Bulkheads only;
Holds up to 6 LGX Interconnects/Bulkheads; For use with FT02FMFP-6LGX-REARFRAME.
FT02FMFP-6LGX-REARFRAME Fiber Patch Panel, Flush Mount, 2RU Rear Frame with Faceplate Attachment Hardware, for
LGX Interconnect Panels/Bulkheads only; Rear Frame Only. For use with FT02FMFP-6LGX-FACEPLATE.
FT02FMFP-6LGX-REARFRAME-CASSETTE Fiber Patch Panel, Flush Mount, 2RU Rear Frame with Faceplate Attachment Hardware, for use with
LGX Cassettes only;  Rear Frame Only.  For use with FT02FMFP-6LGX-FACEPLATE.